Eldris LightDuty (S) - Dusty Blue

The new Eldris LightDuty is a reliable knife for your
everyday situations. A small and flexible knife to store
in your pocket or the toolbox.

The polished blade made of high quality Swedish stainless steel is 2
mm thick and 59 mm long. The barrel-shaped handle in polymer
provides a secure and stable grip for each cut. The outer layer of TPE
rubber provides optimal friction and ensures that the knife always feels
right in your hand. The stainless steel is perfect for both outdoor and
indoor work as it is not affected by moisture and oxides, as well as
making the knife last longer. The knife can advantageously be
supplemented with a belt loop. Eldris LightDuty is a knife you can
count on, a tool for everyone.
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Base information

Iltem Number:
Knife length:
Blade Length:
Blade Thickness:
Product Length:
Product Width:
Product Height:
Net Weight:
Gross Weight:
Blade Material:
Grip Material:
Grip Color:
Sheath Type:
Sheath Color:
NSF:

Statistical No:
Country of Origin:
Lead time:

Primary Packaging

Type
Amount
Peggable
Width
Height
Length
Volume
Weight

13897

145 mm

59 mm

2 mm

153 mm

42 mm

35 mm

0.0788 kg
0.0887 kg
Stainless Steel
TPE

Dusty Blue
Polymer Sheath
Dusty Blue

No

82119200
Sweden

12 Days

PCS

1

No

42 mm

35 mm

153 mm
0.000225 m?®
0.0788 kg

Secondary Packaging

Type
Amount
Width
Height
Length
Volume
Weight
EAN

undefined

15

133 mm

160 mm

249 mm
0.005299 m?
1.33 kg
7391846025597
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