# **Eldris LightDuty (S) - Dusty Blue**

# The new Eldris LightDuty is a reliable knife for your everyday situations. A small and flexible knife to store in your pocket or the toolbox.

The polished blade made of high quality Swedish stainless steel is 2 mm thick and 59 mm long. The barrel-shaped handle in polymer provides a secure and stable grip for each cut. The outer layer of TPE rubber provides optimal friction and ensures that the knife always feels right in your hand. The stainless steel is perfect for both outdoor and indoor work as it is not affected by moisture and oxides, as well as making the knife last longer. The knife can advantageously be supplemented with a belt loop. Eldris LightDuty is a knife you can count on, a tool for everyone.



#### **Base information**

Item Number:	13897
Knife length:	145 mm
Blade Length:	59 mm
Blade Thickness:	2 mm
Product Length:	153 mm
Product Width:	42 mm
Product Height:	35 mm
Net Weight:	0.0788 kg
Gross Weight:	0.0887 kg
Blade Material:	Stainless Steel
Grip Material:	TPE
Grip Color:	Dusty Blue
Sheath Type:	Polymer Sheath
Sheath Color:	Dusty Blue
NSF:	No
Statistical No:	82119200
Country of Origin:	Sweden
Lead time:	12 Days

### **Primary Packaging**

Туре	PCS
Amount	1
Peggable	No
Width	42 mm
Height	35 mm
Length	153 mm
Volume	0.000225 m³
Weight	0.0788 kg

## **Secondary Packaging**

Туре	undefined
Amount	15
Width	133 mm
Height	160 mm
Length	249 mm
Volume	0.005299 m³
Weight	1.33 kg
EAN	7391846025597









